APRIL 2023

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.04.23 | Sat
02.04.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
03.04. | Wion S T
04.04.23 | Tue Mahavir Jayanti S"EnTge”SStha' : giig/gs/téc;
05.04.23 | Wed | New Academic Session for 2023-24 Begins S“SpciTee:z: - 5':,‘;;7;12 -
06.04.23 | Thu World Heath Day Celebration S"’;g‘égﬁ - S"é’nzisstf -
07.04.23 | Fri Good Friday Holiday
08.04.23 | Sat Slip Test 3 - IT Slip Test 3 -
09.04.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
10.04.23 | Mon Slip Test 3 -
11.04.23 | Tue
12.04.23 | Wed
13.04.23 | Thu
14.04.23 | Fri Tamil New Year Holiday
15.04.23 | Sat i G B R
16.04.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
17.04.23 | Mon Slip Test 1 Slipfest1- | SlipTest - Al s
18.04.23 | Tue SipTest | ii(3ngusge | 'Seience. Bio/Cs/kco
19.04.23| Wed | WySchoor | SieTest1 | SRESL- | SRy Hyince
20.04.23 | Thu Slip Test 1 SlipTest1- | SlipTest4- A
21.00.23| Fri_ |Vt | ipres | SRl | Sl Tl
22.04.23 | Sat Ramzan Holiday
23.04.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
24.04.23 | Mon
25.04.23 | Tue
26.04.23 | Wed
27.04.23 | Thu Last Working Day for Students
28.04.23 | Fri
29.04.23 | Sat SUMMER VACCATION 28/04/2023 TO 31/05/2023
30.04.23 | Sun
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MAY 2023

Date

Day

Mont

Grade1-8| Grade 9 |Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

01.05.23

Mon

02.05.23

Tue

03.05.23

Wed

04.05.23

Thu

05.05.23

Fri

06.05.23

Sat

07.05.23

Sun

08.05.23

Mon

09.05.23

Tue

10.05.23

Wed

11.05.23

Thu

12.05.23

Fri

13.05.23

Sat

14.05.23

Sun

15.05.23

Mon

16.05.23

Tue

17.05.23

Wed

18.05.23

Thu

19.05.23

Fri

20.05.23

Sat

21.05.23

Sun

Summer Vacation

22.05.23

Mon

All Teachers and Students of Grade 9, 10 & 12 Report to school after vacation

Special Classe for
9,10, 12

23.05.23

Tue

Slip Test 2 -
English

Slip Test 5 -
Il Language

Slip Test 5 -
Maths/IP

24.05.23

Wed

Slip Test 2 -
Maths

Slip Test 5 -
English

Slip Test 5 -
Bio/Cs/Eco

25.05.23

Thu

Slip Test 2-
Il Language

Slip Test 5 -
Science

Slip Test 5 -
Phy/Acc

26.05.23

Fri

Slip Test 2 -
Science

Slip Test 5 -
Social

Slip Test 5 -
English

27.05.23

Sat

Slip Test 2 -
Social

Slip Test 5 -
IT

Slip Test 5 -
Che/Bst

28.05.23

Sun

HOL

IDAY

29.05.23

Mon

Slip Test 2 -
IT

Slip Test 5 -
Maths

30.05.23

Tue

31.05.23

Wed
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JUNE 2023

Date | Day Mont Grade1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.06.23 | Thu School Reopens For Grade 1 - 8
02.06.23 | Fri
03.06.23 | Sat A Longoage U2 [ |
04.06.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
05.06.23 | Mon | World Environment Day il e UT-2 Maths UT'thseS’Fis"V
06.06.23 | Tue Tionests. | ut2 English
07.06.23 | Wed S"&E&Eg' UT-2 Science UTAZCE(;‘JSES/
08.06.23 | Thu SRS uT2 IT UT2 - English
09.06.23 | Fri | Nature Walk SlipTest3-1T | UT-2 social o
10.06.23 | Sat Second Saturday Holiday
11.06.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
12.06.23 | Mon | \Word Day Against e e Vthep
13.06.23 | Tue SipTesta- | Sipreete- ST
14.06.23 | Wed | choibour foer | Slemne- s
15.06.23 | Thu P | S -
16.06.23 | Fri Actvi(t:\él-elgar’g%gorr']s Day SIi%ggis;|4- Slip Test 6 - IT Slicph'l‘;(;thsf_
17.06.23 | Sat SlipTest4-iT | Slip Test6-
18.06.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
19.06.23 | Mon siptest1 | SBERY | iBgese | P | Metnae
20.06.23 | Tue sipTest1 | SRt | SBER | CGems | Bolke
21.06.23 | Wed | PRI | sipTest1 | ilBngiege | “Bemee | Engish | Phiace
22,0623 Thu swprests | SEletd- | Siplety- [ SipTeti- | SpEaT
23.06.23 | Fri Yellow day Slip Test 1 SlipTest4- | sipTest7-ir | ShpTestl- SR
24.06.23 | Sat Fourth Saturday Holiday
25.06.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
26.06.23 | Mon SlipTest4- 1T | SWRTESt7- 1 gliptest1-1p
27.06.23 | Tue
28.06.23 | Wed |y mrocon
29.06.23 | Thu Bakrid Holiday
30.06.23 | Fri

J
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JULY 2023

Date | Day Mont Grade 1 - 8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.07.23 | sat Nation&aIC[')AoBt;yr's Day ﬁ'[%léitaze‘
02.07.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
03.07.23 | Mon Guru Poornima P *Niathe/ip
04.07.23 | Tue PT-1Begins | PT1- Science S“SpciT;ff:f . PT1-1P SB'i‘g,Eith?(;
05.07.23 | Wed PT-1 iingmge | SRt | era-mans | SRURE
06.07.23 | Thu PT-1 PT1-1T SlipTest8-1T | PT1-English | P iaet8"
07.07.23 | Fri e PT-1 PT1- English | SURTESE- 1 pry_phy/acc S"Cphl‘ﬁsf -
08.07.23 | Sat Second Saturday Holiday
09.07.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
10.07.23 | Mon PT-1 PT1- Maths | 1fiancooge | PTL-ChesBst | SR Testo-
11.07.23 | Tue | populecias Day PT-1 PT1-Social | *nsian | PT1-Bio/Eco | Biottes
12.07.23 | Wed |y Glore 1o e | gateral T Sip e S TS~
13.07.23 | Thu s 2)e A
14.07.23 | Fri Slip Test 9 - IT Slip Test9-
15.07.23 | sat Grade 1 &2 Sip Test 6~ Slp Test o-
16.07.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
17.07.23 | Mon Sy e
18.07.23 | Tue Field Trip |S|”LgnTglslggé Nelson l\/}grrpcli(lall\;i?#e?ﬁgﬁonal Day
19.07.23 | Wed e
20.07.23 | Thu SIRTEStCE
21.07.23 | Fri e Slip Test 6 - IT Pie Approximation Day Celebration
22.07.23 | sat Grade 3108 Fourth Saturday Holiday For Students
23.07.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
24.07.23 | Mon Spresty” | urasocal | CERieR2- T
25.07.23 | Tue | comoenngn SlipTest7- | ur3 english | S®EE2- | uT3-English
26.07.23| Wed | Kargil Vijay Diwas N et e Language e | UT3Math/
27.07.23 | Thu Sliplest7- | yT3 science | SliPtest2- \ES Bio/
28.07.23| Fri |V et bay corsbration | e’ UT3 1T Moftca | urarhy/Ace
29.07.23| Sat Muharram Holiday
30.07.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
31.07.23 | Mon Slip Test 7 - IT UT-2 Maths Slip Test 2 - IP
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AUGUST 2023

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.08.23 | Tue

02.08.23 | Wed L“nqd“,‘\%ﬁ‘jl’jj‘j

03.08.23 | Thu Aadi Perukku Holiday

040823 P Tomae | Mo | hpal | R
05.08.3 |t Sprexs | SpErio | Sl | fpsic
06.08.23 | Sun HOLIDAY

07,0823 won e | Tl | o | e | A
08.08.23 | Tue SipTess | pete | Sepemio | s | Spretio-
09.08.23 | Wed | Srfeen Day Slip Test 3 SlipTest8- | slipTest10-1T | gioests | Sliplest10-
10.08.23 | Thu SlpTest3 | SlipTestg-iT | SURTest10- | gipresrz jp | SIpTestil-
11.08.23 | Fri SipTest3 | “Engich | Tilanguage | Phyjace

12.08.23 | Sat Second Saturday Holiday

13.08.23 | Sun HOLIDAY

140823 Mon e | e | B | e
15.08.23 | Tue 15th August Independence Day Celebration

16.08.23 | Wed ilongooge | ool | Bugin | Bawaee
170825  Th | AT B e | e |
18.08.23] Fri Silests | siptestin | SO | TERL
19.08.23 | Sat Photo\:\;c;:?\yDay SlipTest9- 1T | SIRTEStIl- | gjip est4-1p

20.08.23 | Sun Sadbhavana Day

21.08.23 | Mon sipTestd | SRR’ | Slanguage | Phwiacc | Mathsfin
22.08.23 | Tue SlpTest4 | Slpfestio- | Sliplestia- | SlpTests- | Sipfesti2-
23.08.23 | Wed |Show and Tell| Slip Test 4 SiRaestio; | Sipfestiz- | Sipiests- | sfplest’2-
24.08.23 | Thu siptesta | MBIRE | Poodhic | Mhaans | engien
25.08.23 | Fri Slip Test 4 SlipTest10- | siipTest12-1T | mibpekos | Rfesti2-
26.08.23 | sat g‘j:ggfe'sapr%ﬁ SlipTest 10T | SR Test12- 1 gjip et 5 1p

27.08.23 | Sun HOLIDAY

28.08.23 | Mon Onam Celebration ﬂ"faf,egslfal;e' Slip Test 6 - IP

29.08.23 | Tue Onam Holiday

30.08.23 | Wed Raskha Bandhan Celebartion Slptettd | e | Shamtid-
31.08.23 | Thu Siplestis- | Bt | Bhlcyis
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SEPTEMBER 2023

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
; Inquiry - Slip Test 13 - Slip Test 6 - Slip Test 13 -
R our Globe Psocia English Phy/ace
02.09.23 | Sat SlipTest13- 17 | SlipTest6- | Slip fest 13-
03.09.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
Slip Test 13 - Slip Test 6 - Slip Test 13 -
04.09.23 | Mon P Test | Ip Tost € ipTestl
05.09.23 | Tue Krcizren;rjgggﬂti Teacher's Day
06.09.23 | Wed Sri Krishna Jayanti Holiday
07.09.23 | ThU | ¢y oiveonss pay | PT -2 BegiNs | pT2- Maths —
08.09.23| Fri | jenotd,,, PT-2 Wi e PT 2 - Phy/Acc
09.09.23| Sat | preeoorets | PT-2 PT2- English PT 2 - Bio/Eco
10.09.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
11.09.23 | Mon PT-2 PT2- Science | UT4 English | PT2-che/sst | UT4Math/
12.09.23 | Tue PT-2 PT 2 - Social UT-4 Social PT 2 - English UT4 - English
13.09.23 | Wed PT-2 PT2-1IT UT-4 IT PT 2 - Maths
14.09.23 | Thu | MindiPeem 1 pr_5 Ends | Hindi Diwas UT-4 Maths UT-4 Phy / Acc
15.09.23 | Fri International Day of Democracy L;J,Iéﬁa'g'e UT-4 Che / BST
World Slip Test 11 - . Slip Test 7 - UT-4 Bi
16.09.23 | Sat Ozor?er Day Gracé)?n]\'ﬂ& 2 IpEnglsish UT-4 Science I%y?/?\cc Eco/ I(?S/
17.09.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
18.09.23 | Mon Sl e 1L Revision SlpTest7-
19.09.23 | Tue Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
Slip Test 11- Slip Test 7 -
20.09.23 | Wed Illll.oanegsuage IEpngelissh
21.09.23 | Thu | Mont Expo Slip Test 11- S
22.09.23 | Fri Mont Expa SRR SlipTest?-
23.09.23 | Sat Gra%@rsﬂto 8 Fourth Saturday Holiday For Students
24.09.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
25.09.23 | Mon Slip Test 11 - IT Slip Test 7 - IP
English P
26.09.23 | Tue 8 tatiog
27.09.23 | Wed
28.09.23 | Thu Milad Un Nabi Holiday
29.09.23 | Fri En?%”gglins
Black and White
30.09.23 | Sat

Day Celebration
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OCTOBER 2023

Date

Day

Mont

|Grade1-8| Grade 9 |Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

01.10.23

Sun

HOLIDAY

02.10.23

Mon

Gandhi Jayanti Holida

03.10.23

Tue

T1 Assessement

Term 1 Exam

Term1-Social

RE-1 Science

Term1- IP

RE-1 Bio/Cs/Eco

04.10.23

Wed

T1 Assessement

05.10.23

Thu

T1 Assessement

Term 1 Exam

Term1-English

RE-1
Il Language

Term1-Maths

RE-1 Phy/Acc

06.10.23

Fri

T1 Assessement

07.10.23

Sat

Air Force Day
Celebration

Term 1 Exam

Term1-IT

RE-1 Maths

Term1-Bio/Eco

RE-1 Che/Bst

08.10.23

Sun

09.10.23

Mon

T1 Assessement

10.10.23

Tue

National
Posatl Day

Term 1 Exam

Term1-Maths

RE-1 Social

Term1-Phy/Acc

RE-1 English

11.10.23

Wed

12.10.23

Thu

Term 1 Exam

Term1-Science

RE-1 English

Term1-English

13.10.23

Fri

14.10.23

Sat

Mont PTM

Term 1 Exam
Ends

Term1-
Il Language

RE-1 IT

Term1-Che/Bst

RE-1 Math / IP

15.10.23

Sun

Navaratri Begins

16.10.23

Mon

World Food Day

17.10.23

Tue

18.10.23

Wed

19.10.23

Thu

20.10.23

Fri

21.10.23

Sat

22.10.23

Sun

Durga Ashtami

23.10.23

Mon

Saraswati / Ayudha Pooja

24.10.23

Tue

Vijayadashmi / Dussehra

25.10.23

Wed

Term -2 Begins

26.10.23

Thu

27.10.23

Fri

Talent Time

28.10.23

Sat

Grade1-8
PTM

Fourth Saturday Holiday For Students

29.10.23

Sun

HOLIDAY

30.10.23

Mon

31.10.23

Tue

Activity -
Healthy Food

National Unity Day Celebration-Unity Run

44




NOVEMBER 2023

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.11.23 | Wed
02.11.23| Thu
03.11.23 | Fri Orange Day
04.11.23 | Sat Slip Test 12- Slip Test 8- IP
05.11.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
06.11.23 | Mon Slip Test 5 SR s s
07.11.23| Tue | Field Trip Slip Test 5 il A Slip Test 8 -
08.11.23 | Wed Slip Test 5 Slip Test 12 - S"EpnTge“ssthS-
09.11.23 | Thu Slip Test 5 S“PST:CSigllz - 5“RAT§Sht58 -
10.11.23 | Fri | PMWall | sipTests | slipTest12- 1T EI
11.11.23 | Sat National Education Day
12.11.23 | Sun Diwali / Lakshmi Pooja
13.11.23 | Mon Kandha Sashti Starts
14.11.23 | Tue [Children's Day Children's Day
15.11.23 | Wed RE-2 English RE-2 English
16.11.23 | Thu
17.11.23 | Fri acivity - IE2 RE-2 Bio/ Cs/ Eco
18.11.23 | Sat
19.11.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
20.11.23 | Mon |Sports Events|  Slip Test 6 SlipTesti3- | RE2Maths SipTesto” | Re-2cChessst
21.11.23 | Tue |Sports Events| Slip Test6 Sl e S“CPhl‘;gS? -
22.11.23 | Wed |Sports Events|  slip Test 6 SIIIiI?aI%SJalgge_ RE-2 IT S“Eng’ﬁ:hg -
23.11.23 | Thu |Sports Events|  Slip Test 6 S“gcTigf]tci?’ - S"R/lgetshtsg -
24.11.23| Fri  |Sports Events|  Slip Test6 SlipTest 13- | Re-2 Social ShpTestd- | RE2Math/ 1P
25.11.23 | Sat Slip Test 13 - IT Slip Test 9 - IP
26.11.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
27.11.23 | Mon RE-2 Science RE-2 Phy/Acc
28.11.23 | Tue
29.11.23 | Wed | Pink Day
30.11.23 | Thu National Compter Security Day

J
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DECEMBER 2023

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.12.23 | Fri PT - 3 Begins PT 3- Maths PB1- Maths PT3-IP  |PB1-Bio/CS/Eco
02.12.23| Sat Na‘g%zi'rgfg:;‘b” PT-3 0 Lzlg?’u;ge PT3- Che/BST
03.12.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
04.12.23 | Mon Indiagal;l/avy PT-3 PT3- Social | PBL- Science | PT3- Maths | PB1-Math/IP
05.12.23 | Tue PT-3 PT3-1IT PT3 - Bio/Eco
06.12.23 | Wed '“%‘L‘K\rf]i‘rﬁ;?snts PT-3 PT3- Science | | L‘.fr?glu},ge PT3- English | PB 1-Phy/Acc
07.12.23 | Thu Flag Day PT -3 Ends PT 3 - English PT 3- Phy/ Acc
08.12.23 | Fri PB1 - English PB1- Che / BST
09.12.23| Sat GraFt):I_I(_aM?, -8 Second Saturday Holiday For Students
10.12.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
11.12.23 | Mon |  Bharathiar's Birthday Sliptestid- | pe1 social | SBTERI0O- | pB1-English
12.12.23 | Tue et Slip Test 20-

13.12.23 | Wed | Story Telling N ares PB1- IT Slip Test 10~
14.12.23| Thu RIPYE S JFesi? 0=
15.12.23 | Fri iz e Slig Test 10-
16.12.23 | Sat Slip Test 14 - IT Slip Test 10 - Ip
17.12.23 | Sun HOLIDAY
18.12.23 | Mon
19.12.23 | Tue
20.12.23 | Wed
21.12.23| Thu
22.12.23 | Fri Annual Sports Meet
23.12.23 | Sat
Winter Break
24.12.23 | Sun
25.12.23 | Mon Christmas
26.12.23 | Tue
27.12.23 | Wed
28.12.23 | Thu
Winter Break
29.12.23 | Fri
30.12.23 | Sat
31.12.23 | Sun )
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JANUARY 2024

Date | Day Mont Grade 1 - 8| Grade 9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.01.24 | Mon Happy New Year
02.01.24 | Tue PB2- IT
03.01.24 | Wed | MYy ving &
04.01.24 | Thu S"F’EIgfitsﬁs - PB2- Social S“BhTf/S,iclcl = | PB2-Phy/Acc
05.01.24 | Fri SRS Sl e
06.01.24 s ot | O | | i | e | Pocre/ost
07.01.24 | Sun HOLIDAY
08.01.24 | Mon Slip Test 7 SlipTest15- | ppa- nglish | SliRTestll- | ppy . Math/Ip
09.01.24 | Tue Slip Test 7 SIS SligTest 11-
10.01.24 | Wed Eg{g’g‘ﬁa%%yn SlipTest 7 | SlipTest 15-1T | PB2- Science | Slip Test 11-1p |PB2- Bio/ CS/ Eco
11.01.24 | Thu Slip Test 7
12.01.24 | Fri Pongal Celebration gai/ﬁgglaelbig%hn PB2- Maths gaayﬁggz'bf‘a’gghn PB2 - English
13.01.24 | Sat Second Saturday
14.01.24 | Sun Bhogi
15.01.24 | Mon Pongal
16.01.24 | Tue Thiruvalluvar Day / Mattu Pongal
17.01.24 | Wed Uzhavar Tirunal / Kanum Pongal
18.01.24 | Thu
19.01.24 | Fri
20.01.24 | Sat
21.01.24 | Sun HOLIDAY
22.01.24 | Mon
23.01.24 | Tue Subash Chandra Bose Birth Anniversay
24.01.24| Wed | [nauiry - India Tourism Day
25.01.24 | Thu
26.01.24 | Fri 26th January Republic Day
27.01.24 | Sat Grade 1&2 1 T 2ce Term2 - IP
28.01.24 | Sun HOLIDAY
29.01.24 | Mon
30.01.24 | Tue Martyrs Day Term 2 - Maths Term 2 - Maths
310124 | Wed | “Money )
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FEBRUARY 2024

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.02.24 | Thu Term 2-IT S
02.02.24 | Fri |'Maviny Sommunity
03.02.24 | Sat Term 2 - Social Tam2s
04.02.24 | Sun HOLIDAY
05.02.24 | Mon PT-4Begins | Term 2- Science fatvry
06.02.24 | Tue PT-4
07.02.24 | Wed | Puppet Show PT-4 Term 2 - English E%ref?ét'
08.02.24 | Thu PT-4
09.02.24 | Fri PT-4
10.02.24 | Sat P
11.02.24 | Sun HOLIDAY
12.02.24 | Mon | Darwin Day PT-4 Result PTM Result PTM
| 1€ PT-4Ends Distﬁ%ﬁlt('iom Distlr3icl:)>cl),|lt<'iom
14.02.24 | Wed [Mont Carnival| Vasant Pachami | seeraa gading S i
15.02.24 | Thu
16.02.24 | Fri
17.02.24 | Sat Grade 1 &2
18.02.24 | Sun HOLIDAY
19.02.24 | Mon | Safety Week
20.02.24 | Tue | Safety Week
21.02.24 | Wed | Safety Week
22.02.24 | Thu | Safety Week
23.02.24 | Fri
24.02.24 | sat Gragﬁ\z -8 Fourth Saturday Holiday For Students
25.02.24 | Sun HOLIDAY
26.02.24 | Mon
27.02.24 | Tue
28.02.24 | Wed | Actiyity - Water National Science Day
29.02.24 | Thu
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MARCH 2024

Date

Day

Mont

Grade 1-8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

01.03.24

Fri

02.03.24

Sat

03.03.24

Sun

HOL

IDAY

04.03.24

Mon

05.03.24

Tue

06.03.24

Wed

Activity -
Rain Day

07.03.24

Thu

08.03.24

Fri

International Women's Day

09.03.24

Sat

Second Satu

rday Holiday

10.03.24

Sun

HOL

IDAY

11.03.24

Mon

T2 Assessment

12.03.24

Tue

T2 Assessment

Annual Exam
Begins

13.03.24

Wed

T2 Assessment

14.03.24

Thu

T2 Assessment

Annual Exam

15.03.24

Fri

T2 Assessment

World

Consumer Rights Day

16.03.24

Sat

Annual Exam

17.03.24

Sun

HOL

IDAY

18.03.24

Mon

19.03.24

Tue

Annual Exam

20.03.24

Wed

21.03.24

Thu

Annual Exam

World Poetry Day

22.03.24

Fri

World Water Day

23.03.24

Sat

PTM & BOOK
ISSUE

Annual Exam

24.03.24

Sun

HOL

IDAY

25.03.24

Mon

26.03.24

Tue

Annual Exam
Ends

27.03.24

Wed

Graduation Day

28.03.24

Thu

29.04.24

Fri

30.03.24

Sat

Short Break
for Students

31.03.24

Sun

HOL

IDAY
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APRIL 2024

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8| Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12

Grade 1 &2
01.04.24 | Mon PTM

Grade3to5
02.04.24 | Tue PTM

Grade 6to 8
03.04.24 | Wed PTM

04.04.24 | Thu Short Break
T Ends

; New Academic Session .
05.04.24 | Fri 2024 - 25 Begins Ekadashi

06.04.24 | Sat World Health Day Celebration

07.04.24 | Sun HOLIDAY

08.04.24 | Mon

09.04.24 | Tue Ugadi

10.04.24 | Wed Chaitra Navaratri Begins

11.04.24 | Thu

12.04.24 | Fri

13.04.24 | Sat

14.04.24 | Sun Tamil New Year

15.04.24 | Mon

16.04.24 | Tue

17.04.24 | Wed Rama Navami

18.04.24 | Thu

19.04.24 | Fri Ekadashi

20.04.24 | Sat

21.04.24 | Sun HOLIDAY

22.04.24 | Mon World Earth Day

23.04.24 | Tue Chitra Poornima

24.04.24 | Wed

25.04.24 | Thu

26.04.24 | Fri Last Working Day

27.04.24 | Sat

28.04.24 | Sun HOLIDAY

29.04.24 | Mon

30.04.24 | Tue
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